
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 3 20/6:02.810 17.677 18.259 17.752 17.831 17.945

2 Chris Schmidt 4 20/6:04.977 17.874 18.286 17.894 18.011 18.130

3 Chris Goldsmith 7 20/6:17.207 17.707 18.887 17.813 17.975 18.168

4 Luke Crowley 6 19/6:02.981 17.758 19.210 17.881 17.988 18.152

5 Rodman Richards 2 19/6:10.972 17.617 19.612 17.866 18.040 18.225

6 Viorel Paraschivoiu 10 19/6:12.723 18.358 19.556 18.648 18.894 19.224

7 Luca Pollizi 9 18/6:06.543 18.247 20.388 18.408 18.737 19.660

8 Graham Hayward 11 18/6:16.238 18.739 20.922 19.037 19.305 19.936

9 Josh Garton 8 18/6:17.192 18.291 20.875 18.838 19.531 20.280

10 Toby Fleming 1 17/5:10.005 17.462 18.363 17.606 17.765 17.932

11 Kyle Francis 5 0/0.000

11 Max Hill 12 0/0.000

Car 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10 11
Name Fleming Richards Johnson Schmidt Crowley Goldsmith Garton Pollizi Paraschivoi

u
Hayward

Lap 1 2/16.198
23/6:12.554

5/17.962
21/6:17.202

1/15.897
23/6:05.631

4/17.548
21/6:08.508

3/17.210
21/6:01.410

6/18.349
20/6:06.980

10/22.312
17/6:19.304

7/19.954
19/6:19.126

9/20.721
18/6:12.978

8/20.557
18/6:10.026

Lap 2 2/18.114
21/6:00.276

6/18.922
20/6:08.840

1/17.814
22/6:10.821

4/18.522
20/6:00.700

3/17.935
21/6:09.023

5/18.208
20/6:05.570

10/25.814
15/6:00.945

7/18.401
19/6:04.373

9/21.268
18/6:17.901

8/18.739
19/6:13.312

Lap 3 2/17.462
21/6:02.418

5/17.817
20/6:04.673

1/17.790
21/6:00.507

4/18.244
20/6:02.093

3/18.050
21/6:12.365

6/18.622
20/6:07.860

10/19.413
16/6:00.208

7/19.116
19/6:03.983

9/18.358
18/6:02.082

8/18.995
19/6:09.176

Lap 4 2/17.938
21/6:05.988

5/18.421
20/6:05.610

1/18.099
21/6:05.400

4/18.471
20/6:03.925

3/18.161
21/6:14.619

6/18.558
20/6:08.685

10/23.124
16/6:02.652

7/18.419
19/6:00.478

9/19.075
19/6:17.255

8/19.381
19/6:08.942

Lap 5 1/17.498
21/6:06.282

4/18.249
20/6:05.484

2/17.813
21/6:07.135

6/19.159
20/6:07.776

3/18.258
21/6:16.379

5/18.060
20/6:07.188

10/21.570
17/6:21.592

8/21.130
19/6:08.676

9/20.513
19/6:19.753

7/18.960
19/6:07.202

Lap 6 2/18.499
21/6:09.982

5/19.532
20/6:09.677

1/17.806
21/6:08.267

3/18.312
20/6:07.520

9/35.623
18/6:15.711

4/18.728
20/6:08.417

10/18.291
17/6:09.818

6/18.596
19/6:06.117

7/18.699
19/6:15.674

8/23.154
19/6:19.322

Lap 7 2/17.829
21/6:10.614

9/37.431
17/6:00.240

1/17.900
21/6:09.357

4/18.459
20/6:07.757

8/17.940
18/6:08.169

3/17.873
20/6:06.851

10/18.652
17/6:02.285

5/18.401
19/6:03.760

6/18.665
19/6:12.669

7/19.264
19/6:17.421

Lap 8 2/17.582
21/6:10.440

9/18.203
18/6:14.708

1/17.693
21/6:09.632

4/18.495
20/6:08.025

8/18.131
18/6:02.943

3/17.742
20/6:05.350

10/21.520
17/6:02.729

5/20.181
19/6:06.220

6/18.591
19/6:10.239

7/19.228
19/6:15.910

Lap 9 2/17.805
21/6:10.825

9/17.617
18/6:08.308

1/18.013
21/6:10.592

4/17.916
20/6:06.947

8/18.655
19/6:19.922

3/17.973
20/6:04.696

10/20.868
17/6:01.843

5/19.582
19/6:06.869

6/19.646
19/6:10.576

7/20.279
19/6:16.954

Lap 10 2/18.474
21/6:12.538

9/22.666
18/6:12.276

1/18.311
21/6:11.986

4/18.224
20/6:06.700

8/18.440
19/6:16.966

3/18.345
20/6:04.916

10/20.708
17/6:00.862

5/18.570
19/6:05.465

6/18.989
19/6:09.598

7/19.439
19/6:16.192

Lap 11 2/17.682
21/6:12.427

9/18.155
18/6:08.141

1/17.677
21/6:11.916

3/17.874
20/6:05.862

7/17.768
19/6:13.386

4/21.995
20/6:11.733

10/24.867
17/6:06.488

6/22.392
19/6:10.918

5/20.077
19/6:10.676

8/20.398
19/6:17.226

Lap 12 2/17.974
21/6:12.846

9/17.867
18/6:04.263

1/17.795
21/6:12.064

3/19.305
20/6:07.548

6/18.400
19/6:11.404

4/18.838
20/6:12.152

10/20.067
17/6:04.375

8/25.424
18/6:00.249

5/19.412
19/6:10.522

7/19.436
19/6:16.564

Lap 13 2/17.858
21/6:13.013

8/18.249
18/6:01.511

1/18.160
21/6:12.779

3/18.167
20/6:07.225

6/19.100
19/6:10.750

4/18.636
20/6:12.195

10/18.872
17/6:01.025

7/18.900
19/6:18.635

5/19.510
19/6:10.535

9/31.812
18/6:13.350

Lap 14 1/18.085
21/6:13.497

8/18.114
19/6:18.921

2/18.274
21/6:13.563

3/18.161
20/6:06.939

5/18.772
19/6:09.744

4/18.273
20/6:11.714

10/19.092
18/6:19.504

7/18.247
19/6:16.353

6/20.809
19/6:12.309

9/24.828
18/6:18.604

Lap 15 2/24.828
20/6:05.101

7/18.589
19/6:17.206

1/21.692
20/6:00.979

3/17.907
20/6:06.352

5/18.074
19/6:07.988

4/17.825
20/6:10.700

10/21.717
18/6:20.264

8/21.072
19/6:17.954

6/19.666
19/6:12.399

9/20.439
18/6:17.891

Lap 16 2/18.157
20/6:04.979

7/18.497
19/6:15.596

1/19.359
20/6:02.616

3/18.351
20/6:06.394

5/18.006
19/6:06.371

4/26.780
19/6:01.956

10/20.954
18/6:20.071

8/19.134
19/6:17.054

6/21.570
19/6:14.738

9/21.718
18/6:18.705

Lap 17 2/18.022
20/6:04.712

7/18.555
19/6:14.240

1/18.195
20/6:02.692

3/17.941
20/6:05.948

5/18.647
19/6:05.661

4/18.604
19/6:01.457

10/20.068
18/6:18.962

8/22.762
18/6:00.298

6/19.229
19/6:14.186

9/20.007
18/6:17.612

Lap 18 5/17.914
19/6:12.358

1/18.379
20/6:02.963

2/17.887
20/6:05.492

4/17.758
19/6:04.091

3/18.175
19/6:00.561

9/19.283
18/6:17.192

7/26.262
18/6:06.543

6/18.926
19/6:13.375

8/19.604
18/6:16.238

Lap 19 5/18.212
19/6:10.972

1/18.131
20/6:02.945

2/17.887
20/6:05.084

4/18.053
19/6:02.981

3/17.707
20/6:18.201

6/18.999
19/6:12.723

Lap 20 1/18.012
20/6:02.810

2/18.147
20/6:04.977

3/17.916
20/6:17.207
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Round M  Race 5 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A1 Main)



Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 1 20 6:02.810 1 1 [1] 20/6:02.810

2 Chris Schmidt 2 20 6:04.977 2 2 [2] 20/6:04.977

3 Chris Goldsmith 3 20 6:17.207 3 3 [3] 20/6:17.207

4 Luke Crowley 4 19 6:02.981 4 4 [4] 19/6:02.981

5 Rodman Richards 5 19 6:10.972 5 5 [5] 19/6:10.972

6 Viorel Paraschivoiu 6 19 6:12.723 6 6 [6] 19/6:12.723

7 Luca Pollizi 7 18 6:06.543 7 7 [7] 18/6:06.543

8 Graham Hayward 8 18 6:16.238 8 8 [8] 18/6:16.238

9 Josh Garton 9 18 6:17.192 9 9 [9] 18/6:17.192

10 Toby Fleming 10 17 5:10.005 10 10 [10] 
17/5:10.005

11 Kyle Francis 11 0 0.000 11 11 [11] 0/0.000

12 Max Hill 11 0 0.000 11 11 [11] 0/0.000
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